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	             MONDAY
	            TUESDAY
	         WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	
	
	11/1
	11/2
	11/3

	
	
	AM: Waffles w/Syrup & Milk
PM: Baked Cheese Crackers & Milk
	AM: Toast w/Butter & Milk
PM: Seasonal Fruit & Milk
	AM: Cereal & Milk
PM: String Cheese w/Crackers & Water

	11/6
	11/7
	11/8
	11/9
	11/10

	AM: Cereal & Milk
PM: Pita Chips & Milk
	AM: Sliced Peaches & Milk
PM: Yogurt w/Granola & Milk
	AM: Bagels w/Cream Cheese & Milk
PM: Cheddar Cheese w/Crackers & Milk
	AM: Cinnamon Toast & Milk

PM: Seasonal Fruit & Milk
	AM: Applesauce & Milk

PM: Trail Mix & Milk

	11/13
	11/14
	11/15
	11/16
	11/17

	AM: Cereal & Milk
PM: Pretzels Milk
	AM: Pineapple Chunks & Milk

PM: Tortilla Chips w/Salsa & Milk
	AM: Yeast Rolls w/ Honey & Milk
PM: Turkey & Tortilla Roll Ups & Milk
	AM: Sun Butter on Bread & Milk

PM: Seasonal Fruit & Milk
	AM: Cereal & Milk
PM: Fruit Juice Pops w/Crackers & Milk

	11/20
	11/21
	11/22
	11/23
	11/24

	AM: Cereal & Milk
PM: Goldfish Crackers & Milk
	AM: Tropical Fruit & Milk
Carrots w/Ranch Dip & Milk
	AM: Bagels w/Cream Cheese & Milk

PM: Colby Jack Cheese w/Crackers & Milk 
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	11/27
	11/28
	11/29
	11/30
	

	AM: Cereal & Milk
PM: Pretzels
	AM: Diced Pears & Milk
PM: Tortilla Chips w/Salsa & Milk
	AM: Waffles w/Syrup & Milk

PM: Baked Cheese Crackers & Milk
	AM: Toast w/Butter & Milk

PM: Seasonal Fruit & Milk
	


RM 1 WILL BE SERVED 2% MILK/RM’S 2-7 WILL BE SERVED 1% MILK AT MEALTIME
� November Snack Menu  �


















